
   

Unadilla Race Results May 19, 2012

122‐125cc 2‐Stroke
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 ANDY KOST 31/ YAM CALEDONIA, WI 1 1 1

2 RYAN SLUITER 242 YAM BOVINA CENTER, NY 1 2 2

3 WILL MARKOLF 312 YAM FORT MILL, SC 1 3 3

4 KEVIN HICKS 31 YAM EAST STROUDSBUR, PA 1 4 4

5 DAMON FIORE 914 SUZ AMITYVILLE, NY 1 5 5

6 J KENNY JACK 151 KAW GLENMONT, NY 1 6 6

7 MARCUS BENEDICT 315 SUZ MASTIC, NY 1 7 7

8 GARRETT CALAIS 135 HON LBREAUX BRIDGE, LA 1 8 8
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9 NATHAN ELLINWOOD 568 YAM AUBURN, NY 1 9 9

10 STEVEN CUOMO 670 YAM AMSTERDAM, NY 1 10 10

11 VINCENT MCGUIGAN JR 82 YAM CLARKS SUMMIT, PA 1 11 11

122‐250 Beginner
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 SHANNON SWANTESON 206 SUZ RICHFIELD SPRINGS, NY 1 2 1

2 L LOUIS ZAPP 732 KAW SALT POINT, NY 1 1 2

3 GEORGE DILLER 852 HON CORTLAND, NY 1 5 3

4 J JORDAN MANCINI 952 KAW PROSPECT, NY 1 4 5

5 J JAMES CIBELLA 599 HON BOZEMAN, MT 1 3 DNS

6 L LARRY BENTLEY 505 HON L LOCKE, NY 1 DNS 4

122‐Open Beginner
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 L LOUIS ZAPP 732 KAW SALT POINT, NY 1 1 2
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2 MATTHEW BULLEN 452 HON NEW HARTFORD, NY 1 2 3

3 LCODY LAUGHLIN 106 YAM NORWICH, NY 1 DNF 1

122‐Open Nov C
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 RYAN FANUELE 193 KAW ALTAMONT, NY 1 2 2

2 J JAY WETZEL 77 YAM PITTSBURGH, PA 1 5 1

3 SONIA WILLIAMS 421 HON WINDSOR, NY 1 3 3

4 RILEY SYNENKI 109 SUZ L LITTLE FALLS, NY 1 4 4

5 SCOTT BUSH 37 KAW ROME, NY 1 7 6

6 ALEXANDER RITMO 585 YAM ALTAMONT, NY 1 1 13

7 J JOEL CHISTIAN 340 HON MOUNT UPTON, NY 1 6 9

8 CASEY HUBBELL 423 XTR MARGARETVILLE, NY 1 8 8

9 J JOHN ROYS 929 KAW BINGHAMTON, NY 1 10 7
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10 MIKE PHALEN 319 HON CASSVILLE, NY 1 9 10

11 MICHAEL SINGLETON 881 YAM BINGHAMTON, NY 1 11 11

12 DYLAN GREEN 590 KAW WALTON, NY 1 12 12

13 BRIAN CARPENTER 611 HON FORT HUNTER, NY 1 DNF 5

14 MICHAEL SMOLA 406 KAW NORWICH, NY 1 13 14

DNS DENNIS WILSON 200 HON PORT CRANE, NY 1 DNS DNS

18.1 51cc (4‐6) Stock Limited
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 I TEAJINN INGERSOLL 225 KTM MEXICO, NY 1 1 1

2 AYDEN BECKAGE 24 KTM J JERMYN, PA 1 2 2

3 TRISTAN KING 510 KTM HARPURSVILLE, NY 1 3 3
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18.2 51cc Stock Shaft
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 J JEFFREY GALLAGHER 135 KAW DALTON, PA 1 1 1

2 BRADY CONROY 891 YAM UNADILLA, NY 1 2 3

3 COLTON COX 109 YAM HORSEHEADS, NY 1 DNS 2

19. 51cc AMA Stock1
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 CHASE SESSIONS 19 COB POTSDAM, NY 1 1 1

2 I ANYSSIA INGERSOLL 224 KTM MEXICO, NY 1 2 2

3 KADEN BUTTS 21 KTM NEW BERLIN, NY 1 4 3

4 J JOSEPH HOLZAPFEL 46 KTM MONROE, NY 1 3 4

5 DAKOTA CHASE 179 COB J JEFFERSON, NY 1 5 5

6 TRISTAN KING 510 KTM HARPURSVILLE, NY 1 6 6

2.   250 A
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 MITCHELL DOUGHERTY 597 HON WHITESBORO, NY 2 2 1
2 RYAN ZAVERAL 22 HON MOUNT UPTON, NY 2 1 2

Page 5 of 37Results 5/19/12

6/13/2012http://www.cnymra.com/2012/results051912.htm



2

3 SETH CICCARELLI 529 HON UNCASVILLE, CT 2 4 4

4 KYLE ENDRISS 607 YAM L LEW BEACH, NY 2 8 3

5 ANDREW BRISTOL 4x HON CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 2 5 6

6 ANDREW KING 496 KAW WEST WINFIELD, NY 2 7 5

7 J JORDAN HOOVER 37 HON ORLANDO, FL 2 6 8

8 DANIEL CORBIN 167 YAM FREDRICK, MD 2 9 7

9 GEOFFREY WAGER 94 SUZ PENN YAN, NY 2 10 9

10 STEVE CEVAER 453 HON RANSOMVILLE, NY 2 11 10

11 ROLAND BECK JR 4 KAW AUBURN, NY 2 3 DNF

12 CODY SAWYER 48 YAM UNADILLA, NY 2 DNF 11

20. 51cc AMA Stock2
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 TYRICK WHEELER 114 COB EDMESTON, NY 2 2 1

2 J JEREMY MEILI 725 COB J JORDAN, NY 2 4 3

3 DEVAN MAURER 42 COB GLENFIELD, NY 2 3 4

4 J JEREMY MCKIE 20 COB BELOEIL, QC 2 5 5

5 J JACOB HENRY 515 KTM MC GRAW, NY 2 7 6
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6 LSAGE LEWIS 142 COB MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 2 14 2

7 ANDREW WEINGARTEN 308 COB COBLESKILL, NY 2 8 8

8 SEBASTIAN BALBUENA 740 COB BROOKLYN, NY 2 6 10

9 DREW MAURER 123 COB GLENFIELD, NY 2 9 9

10 CHRISTOPHER BARBARO 101 KTM MARCELLUS, NY 2 10 12

11 DOMINICO SPATARO 86 KTM MAYFIELD, PA 2 13 11

12 J JEFFREY GALLAGHER 135 KTM DALTON, PA 2 12 13

13 CARTER VAN HOUTEN 41 COB NORWICH, NY 2 DNF 7

14 LHUNTER LAYTON 60 COB CORNING, NY 2 1 DNS

15 LAUSTIN LEFEBURE 406 KTM STILLWATER, NY 2 11 DNS

21.65cc (7‐9) Stock
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 LHUNTER LAYTON 60 COB CORNING, NY 2 2 1

2 J KIMBLE JETT 10 KTM LNORWOOD, LA 2 3 2
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3 KEAGAN MILLER 51 KTM THOMASVILLE, PA 2 4 3

4 J JEREMY EDWARDS 4 KTM WATERVILLE, NY 2 6 4

5 GARRETT COX 9 KTM HORSEHEADS, NY 2 1 10

6 DEVAN MAURER 42 KTM GLENFIELD, NY 2 5 7

7 CONNOR SAWYER 28 KTM UNADILLA, NY 2 7 8

8 J JEREMY MEILI 725 KTM J JORDAN, NY 2 9 9

9 J JEREMY MCKIE 20 KTM BELOEIL, QC 2 8 12

10 LENRICO LUCIO 581 COB CICERO, NY 2 16 5

11 STEVEN SAQUICELA 73 KTM BAYSIDE, NY 2 15 6

12 KYLER BUTTS 218 KTM NEW BERLIN, NY 2 10 13

13 LSAGE LEWIS 142 KTM MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 2 13 11
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14 TYRICK WHEELER 114 KAW EDMESTON, NY 2 12 14

15 ANDREW HEMINGWAY 125 KTM FULTON, NY 2 11 15

16 J JACOB HENRY 515 KTM MC GRAW, NY 2 14 17

17 SEBASTIAN BALBUENA 740 COB BROOKLYN, NY 2 18 16

18 COLE VROOMAN 554 KAW QUEENSBURY, NY 2 17 18

22.  65cc(10‐11)STK
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 NATHAN ROCUSKIE 157 KTM NEW COLUMBIA, PA 2 2 1

2 DEVIN SIMONSON 70 KTM NORTH AUGUSTA, SC 2 4 2

3 DANIEL CONGDON 19 KTM FOREST CITY, PA 2 3 5

4 PALMER NEELY 77 KTM LCOVINGTON, LA 2 6 3
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5 J JOSEPH CORTIGIANO 71 KTM WOLCOTT, CT 2 5 6

6 KYLE KRELL 700 KTM RAVENA, NY 2 8 4

7 DAWSON DRISCOLL 107 KTM WHITNEY POINT, NY 2 1 15

8 J JEAN PIERRE MASINI 15 KTM HIALEAH, FL 2 10 7

9 BRADEN CASTELLANETA 22 KTM WATKINS GLEN, NY 2 7 10

10 DAMON GIBSON 820 KTM J JONESTOWN, PA 2 11 8

11 L LUCA MARSALISI 72x KTM DANBURY, CT 2 9 11

12 DAYTON SHIRAH 626 KTM LMADISONVILLE, LA 2 12 9

13 LTOM LEES 438 KTM WEEDSPORT, NY 2 13 12
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14 J JAIRRED KILLEEN 411 KTM A ALMONTE ONT,  2 14 13

15 KYLE POTTER 44 KTM BARRIE, ON 2 15 14

16 PAIGE WEINGARTHEN 508 KTM COBLESKILL, NY 2 17 16

17 TYLER BLOWERS 231 KAW FONDA, NY 2 16 17

24. 85cc 9‐11STK
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 TYLER KOZIK 800 KAW CLIFFORD TOWNSH, PA 2 2 1

2 DAWSON DRISCOLL 107 KAW WHITNEY POINT, NY 2 1 2

3 ZAKARY SHAFFER 94 SUZ KEMPTON, PA 2 4 5

4 NATHAN ROCUSKIE 157 SUZ NEW COLUMBIA, PA 2 10 3

5 HUNTER CALLE 517 KAW MOOSUP, CT 2 7 6
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6 WILLIAM RUSSELL 84 KAW BEAVER DAMS, NY 2 5 8

7 J J FOX 48 SUZ SUSSEX, NJ 2 11 4

8 DANIEL CONGDON 19 KAW FOREST CITY, PA 2 3 12

9 PALMER NEELY 77 SUZ LCOVINGTON, LA 2 8 10

10 DAMON GIBSON 20 KAW J JONESTOWN, PA 2 13 7

11 DANIEL HOELL 74 SUZ GARDINER, NY 2 9 11

12 KYLE POTTER 44 SUZ BARRIE, ON 2 12 9

13 DAYTON SHIRAH 626 KTM LMADISONVILLE, LA 2 6 20

14 LTOM LEES 438 KAW WEEDSPORT, NY 2 15 13

15 L LUCA MARSALISI 72x KAW DANBURY, CT 2 14 14

16 CHRISTOPHER FEELEY 10/ KAW CHATHAM, NJ 2 18 15
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17 WILLIAM THIERFELDER 366 YAM VESTAL, NY 2 17 16

18 ELI PHILLIPS 1 KTM CAMPOBELLO, SC 2 16 17

19 J KIMBLE JETT 10 SUZ LNORWOOD, LA 2 21 18

20 CONNOR SAWYER 28 KAW UNADILLA, NY 2 20 21

21 LENRICO LUCIO 581 COB CICERO, NY 2 25 19

22 J JAIRRED KILLEEN 411 KTM A ALMONTE ONT, 2 23 22

23 KYLE KRELL 700 YAM RAVENA, NY 2 22 23

24 STEVEN SAQUICELA 73 YAM BAYSIDE, NY 2 24 24

25 J JEREMY EDWARDS 4 SUZ WATERVILLE, NY 2 19 DNS

26. Mini Sr (12‐14) Stock
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 MAX MARKOLF 827 YAM FORT MILL, SC 2 1 1
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2 HUNTER HANKLE 13 KAW EAST NASSAU, NY 2 2 2

3 DREW SWENSON 31 YAM SEMINOLE, FL 2 4 4

4 DAVID MILANA 25 HON SYOSSET, NY 2 6 3

5 WILLIAM AGNEW 127 KAW COTUIT, MA 2 3 7

6 NATE GORMAN 766 KAW NASSAU, NY 2 7 5

7 CONNOR ARSENAULT 199 KTM PERTH, ON 2 5 8

8 ZACHARY BASSISTA 55 HON MORGANVILLE, NJ 2 9 9
9 RYAN DALY 2 SUZ COBLESKILL, NY 2 11 10
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10 CANNON SHIRAH 99 KTM LMADISONVILLE, LA 2 8 13

11 J JACOB NAPIERKOWSKI 18 KAW KINGSLEY, PA 2 12 11

12 RYAN MEILI 723 HON J JORDAN, NY 2 DNF 6

13 CODY WAGNER 9/ SUZ ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 2 15 12

14 DANIEL PILATICH 131 KAW CATSKILL, NY 2 10 17

15 STEVEN SHARKEY 90 HON OSWEGO, NY 2 14 14

16 DALEN VERNAZZA 410 SUZ STAMFORD, CT 2 13 15
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17 DOMINIC CARNIBUCCI JR 958 KAW AVERILL PARK, NY 2 18 16

18 KOLE SCHLOSSER 34 KAW SAGERTOWN, PA 2 17 18

19 REID MCMICHAEL 26 HON PENN YAN, NY 2 16 19

20 CARLOS ROLDAN 30 SUZ EAST ELMHURST, NY 2 19 20

28.SuperMini1
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 MAX MARKOLF 827 YAM FORT MILL, SC 2 2 1
2 SCHAE THOMAS 14 HON KINGSLEY, PA 2 1 4
3 HUNTER HANKLE 13 KAW EAST NASSAU, NY 2 5 2
4 ALEX STONE 977 KAW EAST AMHERST, NY 2 3 6
5 MASON WHEELOCK 278 KAW SARATOGA SPRING, NY 2 6 5
6 DAMON FIORE 914 SUZ AMITYVILLE, NY 2 13 3
7 DREW SWENSON 31 YAM SEMINOLE, FL 2 9 7
8 MITCHELL GOHEEN 164 KAW OSHAWA, ON 2 8 9
9 CONNOR ARSENAULT 199 KTM PERTH, ON 2 4 14
10 VINCENT MURPHY 160 KAW NEW HYDE PARK, NY 2 12 8
11 WILLIAM AGNEW 127 KAW COTUIT, MA 2 11 10
12 DAWSON DRISCOLL 107 KAW WHITNEY POINT, NY 2 10 12
13 RYAN MEILI 723 HON J JORDAN, NY 2 7 16
14 DAVID MILANA 25 HON SYOSSET, NY 2 14 11
15 LCODY LAUGHLIN 106 KAW NORWICH, NY 2 15 13
16 NATE GORMAN 766 KAW NASSAU, NY 2 16 15
17 DALEN VERNAZZA 410 SUZ STAMFORD, CT 2 19 18
18 RYAN DALY 2 SUZ COBLESKILL, NY 2 22 19
19 ZACHARY BASSISTA 55 HON MORGANVILLE, NJ 2 18 24
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20 CANNON SHIRAH 99 KTM LMADISONVILLE, LA 2 21 23
21 J JACOB NAPIERKOWSKI 18 KAW KINGSLEY, PA 2 17 27
22 KEVIN NASH 29 KAW WILLARD, NY 2 28 17
23 STEVEN SHARKEY 90 HON OSWEGO, NY 2 25 20
24 TYLER BIGFORD 444 HON SHERBURNE, NY 2 23 22
25 VICTOR MALLORY III 17 HON DALTON, PA 2 27 21
26 TYLER KOZIK 800 KAW CLIFFORD TOWNSH, PA 2 26 25
27 J JARED CORDERO 549 KTM BALLSTON SPA, NY 2 29 26
28 CARLOS ROLDAN 30 SUZ EAST ELMHURST, NY 2 31 28
29 DANIEL PILATICH 131 KAW CATSKILL, NY 2 20 DNS
30 J JAMES CIBELLA 599 HON BOZEMAN, MT 2 24 DNS
31 GIANNI CIBELLA 991 YAM BOZEMAN, MT 2 30 DNS
DNS TJ ALBRIGHT 116 KAW MOUNT MARION, NY 2 DNS DNS

3. 250B Stock
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 NICK KRAEGER 296 HON CONSTABLEVILLE, NY 3 2 2

2 RYAN CLITES 21 SUZ HUNTINGDON, PA 3 6 1

3 NICK FRATZ ORR 38 HON OAKLAND, MD 3 4 5

4 COLE FREDERICKS 502 HON L LITTLE FALLS, NY 3 7 3

5 SPENCER MC CALL 78 HON TALLAHASSEE, FL 3 8 4

6 SEAN BALLARD 16 HON WHITNEY POINT, NY 3 5 8

7 BRADLEY DOOL 111 KTM ASHTON, ON 3 1 15

8 STEPHEN VERTUCCI 209 HON HAMBURG, PA 3 3 14

9 J JUSTIN HARDISH 38/ YAM VERNON, NY 3 9 9

10 ZACHARY MOSSEY 402 HON J JOHNSONVILLE, NY 3 11 10

11 BRIAN KLEMENTOWSKI 225 HON NORTH TONAWANDA, NY 3 16 6

12 J LJOSHUA LAMBERT 149 KAW SAUGERTIES, NY 3 15 7
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13 MARTIN MATT 95 KAW TABERG, NY 3 18 13

14 MICHAEL SCHALKOFF 17 KAW HOPATCONG, NJ 3 13 18

15 ANGELO CURRO 117 YAM L LAGRANGEVILLE, NY 3 20 12

16 DAVID BONANT 58 KAW GIBSONIA, PA 3 12 20

17 LKEITH LENGLE 22 KAW SCHUYLKILL HAVEN, PA 3 10 22

18 TYLER SMITH 729 KAW HANNIBAL, NY 3 17 19

19 L LANE SHOREY 141 KTM SOUTH CHINA, ME 3 26 16

20 DOMINICK DREISBACH 7 SUZ J JONESTOWN, PA 3 14 30

21 LMICHAEL LAWLOR 518 HON SCHODACK LANDING, NY 3 24 21

22 TAYLOR ARSENAULT 257 KTM PERTH, ON 3 19 26

23 BENJAMIN FITZPATRICK 819 HON HADDAM, CT 3 22 24

24 EVAN RICHARD 11 HON MC CLURE, PA 3 36 11

25 J JACOB STOUT 73 YAM CLAYVILLE, NY 3 30 17

26 BILLY MULLEN 36 HON TRUMBELL, CT 3 29 23

27 J KENNY JACK 151 KAW GLENMONT, NY 3 23 34

28 J JOHN KLINGER 157 HON NEWTON, NJ 3 33 25

29 J JT GLINKO 29 KAW HARDWICK, NJ 3 28 31

30 J JESSE RICHARDSON 711 HON AMSTERDAM, NY 3 32 28
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31 TYLER DEANE 876 KTM MIDDLESEX, VT 3 25 35

32 BRANDON ALDRICH 37 KAW SAUQUOIT, NY 3 31 32

33 BRENDAN HARMON 30 HON BAINBRIDGE, NY 3 37 27

34 SHAYNE WINTON 175 SUZ HUBBARDSVILLE, NY 3 27 37

35 DAVID BARTLETT 812 KAW ONEIDA, NY 3 38 29

36 DEREK BORNT 248 HON POESTENKILL, NY 3 34 33

37 L LOGAN WITHERS 71 KAW MORAVIA, NY 3 35 36

38 SCOTT STONE 210 KAW EAST AMHERST, NY 3 21 DNS

39 BOBBY GAGE 174 SUZ SLOANSVILLE, NY 3 39 DNS

30. Schoolboy1
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 ANDY KOST 31 YAM CALEDONIA, WI 3 1 2

2 JNICHOLAS JONES 58 KTM WHITBY, ON 3 5 1

3 NICK KRAEGER 296 HON CONSTABLEVILLE, NY 3 2 5

4 WILL MARKOLF 312 YAM FORT MILL, SC 3 4 4

5 KEVIN STEELE 821 YAM SEMINOLE, FL 3 6 3

6 RYAN SLUITER 242 YAM BOVINA CENTER, NY 3 3 6

7 ANGELO CURRO 117 YAM L LAGRANGEVILLE, NY 3 11 7

8 DAMON FIORE 914 SUZ AMITYVILLE, NY 3 7 11

9 KYLE DILLIN 75 YAM MIDDLETOWN, NY 3 9 10

10 L LUCAS KOCHON 622 YAM COBLESKILL, NY 3 12 9

11 DOMINICK DREISBACH 711 YAM J JONESTOWN, PA 3 8 13
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12 DAVID VERTUCCI 109 HON HAMBURG, PA 3 14 8

13 TREVOR SHAFFER 91 YAM KEMPTON, PA 3 10 12

14 BOBBY GAGE 174 SUZ SLOANSVILLE, NY 3 15 14

15 SCHAE THOMAS 14 SUZ KINGSLEY, PA 3 13 17

16 J JACOB CORTIGIANO 351 YAM WOLCOTT, CT 3 17 16

17 MITCHELL GOHEEN 164 KAW OSHAWA, ON 3 16 19

18 J JOSHUA CORTIGIANO 11 YAM WOLCOTT, CT 3 20 18

19 L LEON WINTERS 104 KAW L LANDISVILLE, NJ 3 18 21

20 ANTHONY VECCHIA 720 HON PORT JEFFERSON, NY 3 23 20

21 RYAN WILSON 427 KAW COBLESKILL, NY 3 19 24

22 QUENTIN DEANE 466 KAW BLOCK ISLAND, RI 3 22 22

23 LKEITH LAWRENCE 190 SUZ SOUTH HERO, VT 3 21 23

24 J JACOB MCDONALD 50 YAM L LIVONIA, NY 3 DNS 15

25 GAVIN CHINN 150 HON CHILLICOTHE, OH 3 24 DNS

DNS THOMAS GODDING 874 KAW WEST CHAZY, NY 3 DNS DNS

32.1 Girls (12‐15)
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 GINGER CANNAN 97 KAW NATURAL BRIDGE, NY 3 1 1

2 AUTUMN FIORE 249 SUZ AIMTYVLLE, NY 3 2 2

3 KAITLYN PHILLIPS 39 YAM AMSTERDAM, NY 3 3 3

4 KAROL ROLDAN 521 HON EAST ELMHURST, NY 3 4 4
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5 EVALENE DEANE 468 HON BLOCK ISLAND, RI 3 5 5

6 ASPEN NEELY 99 KTM LCOVINGTON, LA 3 6 DNS

32.2 Girls (9‐11)
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 PAIGE WEINGARTHEN 508 KAW COBLESKILL, NY 3 1 1

33. Women (14+)
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 SONIA WILLIAMS 42 XTR WINDSOR, NY 3 1 1

2 CASEY HUBBELL 423 XTR MARGARETVILLE, NY 3 3 2

3 ANISHA FRENCH 999 HON MOUNT UPTON, NY 3 2 4

4 MIRANDA WEJCH 717 Oth BALLSTON SPA, NY 3 6 3

5 CASSIDY AUSTIN 57 HON VALATIE, NY 3 5 6

6 L LISA NICHOLS 758 KAW WAYLAND, NY 3 4 7

7 KACEY BELL 313 HON STRATFORD, TX 3 7 5

8 SARAH KING 325 HON SCHODACK LANDING, NY 3 8 8
Women

Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 SONIA WILLIAMS 42 HON WINDSOR, NY W 1 1
2 CASEY HUBBELL 423 KAW MARGARETVILLE, NY W 2 2
3 ANISHA FRENCH 999 HON MOUNT UPTON, NY W 5 3
4 KAYLA BOOROM 65 KAW WINDSOR, NY W 4 4
5 L LISA NICHOLS 758 KAW WAYLAND, NY W 3 5
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6 BERNADETTE GRIFFITH 780 KTM GREENE, NY W 6 6

5.   250C Stock
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 JNICHOLAS JONES 58 SUZ WHITBY, ON 5 1 1

2 DANIEL DILLIN 916 KAW MONTGOMERY, NY 5 2 2

3 J JAY WETZEL 77 YAM PITTSBURGH, PA 5 5 4

4 PEDRO DURAN 128 HON SOUTH OZONE PARK, NY 5 3 6

5 J JACOB CORTIGIANO 351 YAM WOLCOTT, CT 5 8 5

6 J JOHN BOWER 311 HON KIRKVILLE, NY 5 7 7

7 ZACK SPARKS 36 KAW BROOKVILLE, PA 5 6 8

8 RYAN FANUELE 193 KAW ALTAMONT, NY 5 9 10

9 DAVID VERTUCCI 109 HON HAMBURG, PA 5 12 9

10 CLAYTON ROCKWELL 207 KAW L LITTLE FALLS, NY 5 11 11

11 J JACOB CHURCH 521 YAM GREENVILLE, NY 5 13 12

12 J JACOB MCDONALD 50 YAM L LIVONIA, NY 5 14 14

13 J JOHNNY OWENS 361 YAM CAIRO, GA 5 4 24

14 J JOHN ROYS 929 KAW BINGHAMTON, NY 5 10 19

15 J JON FIERRO 263 HON TROY, NY 5 15 17

16 LCHARLES LARSON 26 YAM MILFORD, NY 5 16 18
17 ARIK HAAS 227 HON BUFFALO, NY 5 21 15

Page 22 of 37Results 5/19/12

6/13/2012http://www.cnymra.com/2012/results051912.htm



2

18 SCOTT CAMERON 150 KTM ENNISKILLEN, ON 5 DNF 3

19 NICHOLAS MATHEWSON 29 YAM EDEN, NY 5 24 13

20 MARCUS BENEDICT 315 SUZ MASTIC, NY 5 17 21

21 DALTON MCCULLOUGH 92 HON L LACEYVILLE, PA 5 18 22

22 DUSTIN BOND 104 KAW BURLINGTON FLATS, NY 5 22 20

23 CRAIG NOLAN 495 KAW HOLTSVILLE, NY 5 27 16

24 STEVEN CUOMO 670 YAM AMSTERDAM, NY 5 20 23

25 AARON SPANO 289 SUZ WATERLOO, NY 5 23 25

26 ALEXANDER RITMO 585 YAM ALTAMONT, NY 5 19 30

27 NICHOLAS HAGELE 125 KAW PITTSBURGH, PA 5 28 26

28 MICHAEL SINGLETON 881 YAM BINGHAMTON, NY 5 30 27

29 J JONATHAN RAYMOND 727 KAW MORAVIA, NY 5 29 28

30 ANTHONY VECCHIA 720 HON PORT JEFFERSON, NY 5 25 DNF

31 L LEVI STUCK 534 YAM SENACA FALLS, NY 5 31 29

32 DUSTIN ROSS 70 KAW BAINBRIDGE, NY 5 26 DNF

33 L LIAM WEISS 711 HON TORONTO, ON 5 32 DNS

DNS THOMAS GODDING 874 KAW WEST CHAZY, NY 5 DNS DNS

Page 23 of 37Results 5/19/12

6/13/2012http://www.cnymra.com/2012/results051912.htm



7. 450A Stock
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 MITCHELL DOUGHERTY 597 HON WHITESBORO, NY 7 2 1

2 RYAN ZAVERAL 22 HON MOUNT UPTON, NY 7 1 2

3 J JORDAN HOOVER 37 HON ORLANDO, FL 7 3 3

4 DAVID COSTA 237 HON POTSDAM, NY 7 4 5

5 CHARLES FOX 941 HON WANTAGE, NJ 7 6 6

6 ROLAND BECK JR 4 KAW AUBURN, NY 7 5 8

7 ANDREW KING 496 HON WEST WINFIELD, NY 7 11 4

8 DANIEL CORBIN 167 YAM FREDRICK, MD 7 10 7

9 KYLE ENDRISS 607 YAM L LEW BEACH, NY 7 7 10

10 ANDREW BRISTOL 4x HON CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 7 9 9

11 SETH CICCARELLI 529 YAM UNCASVILLE, CT 7 8 11

12 GEOFFREY WAGER 94 SUZ PENN YAN, NY 7 13 12

13 ETHAN FICK 60 KAW GARLAND, ME 7 12 13

14 COREY BURNETT 268 YAM BAINBRIDGE, NY 7 15 14

15 COLE CAMPBELL 555 KAW BRANTFORD, ON 7 14 15

8. 450B Stock
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 J JON MURRAY BARR 973 KAW GLEN ALLAN, MS 8 1 1
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2 BRETT BARKASI 24 YAM READING, PA 8 2 3

3 BENJAMIN FITZPATRICK 819 HON HADDAM, CT 8 6 4

4 KENDELL PEPPER 90 HON BELGRADE, ME 8 8 6

5 TAYLOR ARSENAULT 257 KTM PERTH, ON 8 3 11

6 KOREY HOLBY 115 SUZ WILKES BARRE, PA 8 5 13

7 J JUSTIN HARDISH 38/ YAM VERNON, NY 8 12 7

8 SEAN BALLARD 16 HON WHITNEY POINT, NY 8 10 9

9 CODY SPANN 130 KAW BOONVILLE, NY 8 9 10

10 KYLE DILLIN 75 KAW MIDDLETOWN, NY 8 13 8

11 COLE FREDERICKS 502 HON L LITTLE FALLS, NY 8 17 5

12 MATTHEW WHITE 9 KAW POMPTON LAKES, NJ 8 7 17

13 NICK KRAEGER 296 HON CONSTABLEVILLE, NY 8 23 2

14 J JOHN THIERFELDER 27 SUZ VESTAL, NY 8 4 21

15 SALVATORE COLANGELO 32 HON POUGHQUAG, NY 8 14 12

16 CHAD CICCARELLI 127 SUZ UNCASSVILLE, CT 8 16 16

17 STEPHEN VERTUCCI 209 HON HAMBURG, PA 8 21 14

18 ZACHARY MOSSEY 402 HON J JOHNSONVILLE, NY 8 15 20
19 J JUSTIN FERGUSON 172 KTM P PORT HOPE ONT,  8 11 24
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20 J J JEVEN JAYNE 199 KAW WEEDSPORT, NY 8 22 15

21 TYLER SMITH 729 KAW HANNIBAL, NY 8 19 18

22 BRIAN KLEMENTOWSKI 225 HON NORTH TONAWANDA, NY 8 18 22

23 BRANDON ALDRICH 37 KAW SAUQUOIT, NY 8 28 23

24 BILLY MULLEN 36 HON TRUMBELL, CT 8 26 25

25 BRENDAN HARMON 30 HON BAINBRIDGE, NY 8 20 33

26 J JACOB STOUT 73 YAM CLAYVILLE, NY 8 25 31

27 J JARED THORNTON 781 SUZ TILLSONBURG, ON 8 24 32

28 MICHAEL NUZZO 511 KAW NESCONSET, NY 8 32 26

29 J JOHN KLINGER 157 HON NEWTON, NJ 8 30 29

30 ADRYAN PELOSI 826 SUZ J JOHNSTOWN, NY 8 34 27

31 L LANE SHOREY 141 KTM SOUTH CHINA, ME 8 27 35

32 DEREK BORNT 248 HON POESTENKILL, NY 8 33 30

33 J JAMES MUNCH 65 HON BARTO, PA 8 37 28

34 SCOTT STONE 210 KAW EAST AMHERST, NY 8 29 36

35 J JT GLINKO 29 KAW HARDWICK, NJ 8 35 34

36 J JESSE BOND 777 HON BURLINGTON FLAT, NY 8 36 37
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37 RALPH ROCCISANO 377 KAW PINE BUSH, NY 8 38 DNF

38 ASHTON DEVALL 701 HON PHELPS, NY 8 DNS 19

39 MARTIN MATT 95 KAW TABERG, NY 8 31 DNS

DNS BRADLEY DOOL 111 KTM ASHTON, ON 8 DNS DNS

85cc 12‐15 2‐Stroke
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 WILLIAM AGNEW 127 KAW COTUIT, MA 8 1 1

2 DAVID MILANA 25 HON SYOSSET, NY 8 2 2

3 J JOE SACCO 140 KAW MARCELLUS, NY 8 3 3

4 KAITLYN PHILLIPS 39 HON AMSTERDAM, NY 8 4 5

5 I IAN BULLEN 152 HON NEW HARTFORD, NY 8 7 4

6 ANDREW BARRY 166 SUZ NORWICH, NY 8 8 6
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7 JNATHANIEL JOHNSON 250 HON RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY 8 6 DNF

8 GIANNI CIBELLA 991 YAM BOZEMAN, MT 8 5 DNS

DNS TJ ALBRIGHT 116 KAW MOUNT MARION, NY 8 DNS DNS

Collegeboy 14‐24
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 DAVID COSTA 237 HON POTSDAM, NY C 4 1

2 KEVIN STEELE 821 YAM SEMINOLE, FL C 2 3

3 J JON MURRAY BARR 973 KAW GLEN ALLAN, MS C 1 6

4 CODY SAWYER 486 KAW UNADILLA, NY C 3 5

5 J JOHNNY OWENS 361 YAM CAIRO, GA C 9 4

6 CODY SPANN 130 KAW BOONVILLE, NY C 5 8
7 DANIEL DILLIN 916 YAM MONTGOMERY, NY C 7 7
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8 J J JEVEN JAYNE 199 KAW WEEDSPORT, NY C 6 9

9 ADRYAN PELOSI 826 SUZ J JOHNSTOWN, NY C 8 11

10 CRAIG NOLAN 495 KAW HOLTSVILLE, NY C 10 12

11 COLE CAMPBELL 555 KAW BRANTFORD, ON C DNS 2

12 ZACK SPARKS 36 KAW BROOKVILLE, PA C DNS 10

+25 Amateur B
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 SHAWN MACUMBER 715 KAW NORWICH, NY + 1 1

2 GARRETT CALAIS 135 HON LBREAUX BRIDGE, LA + 2 2

3 J JESSE RICHARDSON 711 HON AMSTERDAM, NY + 3 3

4 J JEFFREY FRYC 733 HON FONDA, NY + 4 4

5 J BRIAN JAYNE 204 KAW WEEDSPORT, NY + 5 5

DNS ANDREW TRIPPLE 331 KAW BRIDGEWATER, NY + DNS DNS

+25 Expert A
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 MITCHELL DOUGHERTY 597 HON WHITESBORO, NY + 1 1

2 ANDREW KING 496 HON WEST WINFIELD, NY + 2 2
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3 SCOTT SHEAK 4 KAW HUDSON, NY + 3 3

4 DANIEL MCMAHON 13 YAM MEDFORD, NY + 4 4

5 J JOE CELSO JR 11 KTM WALWORTH, NY + 5 DNS

+30 Amateur B
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 SHAWN MACUMBER 715 KAW NORWICH, NY + 1 1

2 J KEVIN JENKS 367 YAM CHENANGO FORKS, NY + 2 2

3 CHRIS BOLTZ 116 YAM J JONESTOWN, PA + 4 4

4 J LJAMES LEFEBURE 306 HON STILLWATER, NY + 6 3

5 CHARLIE VROOMAN III 455 KAW QUEENSBURY, NY + 3 7

6 J JERRY ROYS 69 KAW BINGHAMTON, NY + 5 6

7 L LESLIE PEPPER 786 HON BELGRADE, ME + 7 5

+30 Expert A
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 SCOTT SHEAK 4 KAW HUDSON, NY + 1 1

2 DARRYL SMITH 513 HON WHITNEY POINT, NY + 3 2

3 J JOE CELSO JR 11 KTM WALWORTH, NY + 2 DNS

+30 Novice C
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 J COLBY JARVIS 402 KAW QUEENSBURY, NY + 2 1
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2 J JOHN MESSINA 477 HON ONEONTA, NY + 1 2

3 BERNADETTE GRIFFITH 780 KTM GREENE, NY + 3 3

4 PAUL DEANE 466 HON BLOCK ISLAND, RI + 5 5

5 LGARY LYONS 578 HON BURLINGTON FLAT, NY + 4 6

6 ANDREW BASSISTA 553 SUZ MORGANVILLE, NJ + 7 7

7 VINCENT MCGUIGAN JR 82 YAM CLARKS SUMMIT, PA + 6 9

8 MICHAEL SMOLA 406 KAW NORWICH, NY + 8 8

9 CHRIS FEELEY 7x KTM CHATHAM, NJ + DNS 4

DNF DENNIS WILSON 200 HON PORT CRANE, NY + DNF DNS

+40 Amateur B
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 DON CLARKE 97 SUZ NEWARK, NY + 1 1

2 DOMINIC CARNIBUCCI 859 SUZ AVERILL PARK, NY + 2 2

3 J JERRY ROYS 69 KAW BINGHAMTON, NY + 3 3

4 J JOHN MESSINA 477 HON ONEONTA, NY + 4 4

5 RALPH O DELL 404 KAW UTICA, NY + 5 5

+40 Expert A
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 DARRYL SMITH 513 HON WHITNEY POINT, NY + 1 2

2 J JOE CELSO JR 11 KTM WALWORTH, NY + 3 1
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3 GENE NIGHMAN 26 KAW CORTLAND, NY + 2 3

4 CLAYTON BLOWERS 132 HON FONDA, NY + 4 4

5 J JAMES CROFT 627 KAW HARTWICK, NY + 5 5

6 PETER ROSCH 615 YAM AVERILL PARK, NY + 6 6

+45 Amateur B
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 J JEFF BRISCOE 37 KTM EAST GREENBUSH, NY + 1 1

2 LPETER LAWRENCE 197 SUZ SOUTH HERO, VT + 2 2

3 J JOSEPH MANCINI 621 SUZ PROSPECT, NY + 3 3

+45 Expert A
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 GENE NIGHMAN 26 KAW CORTLAND, NY + 1 1

2 PETER ROSCH 615 YAM AVERILL PARK, NY + 2 2

50 Plus
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 J JOSEPH MANCINI 621 SUZ PROSPECT, NY 1 1

Mini Quad 50cc Prod 4‐8
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 NOAH SOVOCOOL 94 APX SIDNEY CENTER, NY M 1 1

2 DAWSON HARRIGER 6 APX L LOCKE, NY M 2 2
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Mini Quad 90cc Mod 8‐15
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 KENNETH MEGERELL 153 HON TABERG, NY M 1 1

2 CICELIA THOMPSON 861 KAS BURLINGTON FLAT, NY M 2 2

3 CORTNEY GRANT 799 HON MOIRA, NY M 3 3

Mini Quad 90ccc Prod 8‐15
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 GEOFFREY HOYT 627 Oth AMSTERDAM, NY M 1 1

2 COLTON GUSHLAW 77 APX BARNES CORNERS, NY M 2 2

3 CHARLES BUSH 214 YAM NEDROW, NY M 3 3

4 KALEB SOVOCOOL 49 APX SIDNEY CENTER, NY M 4 4
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5 MASON ST JOHNLEMERY 511 DRR QUEENSBURY, NY M 5 5

Plus 25 Quad
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 KENNETH MEGERELL 163 HON TABERG, NY P 1 1

2 RYAN BOLTON 113 SUZ BURLINGTON FLAT, NY P 2 3

3 BRIAN RITTON 24 YAM SCHENEVUS, NY P 4 4

4 MATT FIKES 330 HON BURLINGTON FLATS, NY P 5 5

5 TRAVIS KEEGAN 173 YAM HASTINGS, NY P 6 6

6 J JACOB TRIPPLE 180 HON WEST WINFIELD, NY P 3 DNF

7 MICHAEL GAMBACORTA 36 LRX ALBANY, NY P DNS 2

Quad Am B (16+)
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 J JUSTIN MARLOW 811 KTM NORTH BANGOR, NY Q 1 2

2 CRAIG SYNENKI 76 HON L LITTLE FALLS, NY Q 4 1

3 LNICHOLAS LANE 71 HON BLOSSVALE, NY Q 2 5

4 J JASON HOLBERT 440 HON BURLINGTON FLAT, NY Q 5 3
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5 MICHAEL MEALUS 140 HON L LOWVILLE, NY Q 6 4

6 WILLIAM TERPSTRA 47 SUZ SUSQUEHANNA, PA Q 3 7

7 TIMOTHY CULLUM 717 SUZ E GREENBUSH, NY Q 7 6

8 I LIAN LIEBMANN 12x HON SCHUYLERVILLE, NY Q 8 8

9 MICHAEL GAMBACORTA 36 SUZ ALBANY, NY Q 9 DNS

DNF J JAMES FARNEY 83 YAM L LOWVILLE, NY Q DNF DNS

DNF LERIC LANE 201 SUZ BLOSSVALE, NY Q DNS DNF

Quad Expert A (16+)
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 PRESTON YOUNG 172 HON WESTMORELAND, NY Q 1 1

2 CHRIS HOFFARTH 518 YAM SCHODACK, NY Q 2 2

3 J JEREMIAH BIRDSALL 88 HON EDMESTON, NY Q 3 3

Quad Nov C (16+)
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 CHARLES BUSH 14 YAM NEDROW, NY Q 2 1
2 ZACHARY RUFFLES 89 KAW BURLINGTON FLATS, NY Q 1 2
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3 TRENTYN ROSATO 17 YAM L LOCKE, NY Q 3 5

4 ROBERT GOLDEN 166 YAM FORT DRUM, NY Q 6 3

5 ANDREW CHRISTMANN 648 SUZ MARIETTA, NY Q 5 4

6 LMIKE LAVARE 77 SUZ NICHOLVILLE, NY Q 4 7

7 J JASON MCHARGUE 725 HON WORCESTER, NY Q DNF 6

8 J JACOB ALBERRY 357 HON WATERTOWN, NY Q 7 DNS

Quad Schoolboy Mod 12‐15
Finish No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 BRETT SZYPER 831 HON ROME, NY Q 2 1

2 J TYLER JARVIS 408 HON QUEENSBURY, NY Q 1 2

3 DEVON MALBOUF 727 HON COPENHAGEN, NY Q 3 3

4 KATHARINE HOYT 213 YAM AMSTERDAM, NY Q 4 4
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